• 16490 NW 13th Ave  •  Miami, FL 33169-5707  •  Ph: 305-621-7525  •  Fax: 305-620-9978
• Corrosion Resistance - Equal to or better than any common marine alloy.
• Strength/Weight Ratio - Highest of any common marine alloy.
• Weight - Approximately 1/3rd the weight of most marine grade alloys.
• Finish - Satin “Marinized” and Chrome Plated.
• Short Lead Times and Assured Delivery - For customers providing forecasts.
• Broad Product Families - Anything we make in bronze can be made in
Marinium.

Gas -------------------- 0579G00MAR* 8 0.6/6.8
Diesel -------------------- 0579D00MAR 8 0.6/6.8
ORDERING INFORMATION
DECK PIPES
Pipe O.D. Ship Wt.
Size Flange OEM Bulk Pkg. Carton Lbs.
Inches Inches Std. Pkg. - 1 Pc. 10 Pcs. STD Pkg./OEM Bulk
FOR UNMARKED FILLS
1-1/2 3-5/8 0528008MAR 0528008MAR 0.1/1.1
2 4-1/4 0528009MAR --------------- 0.2/--
3 5-3/8 0528011MAR --------------- 1.0/--
FOR GAS FILLS*
2 4-1/4 --------------- 0528G09MAR** --/0.2
For Diesel Fills
2 4-1/4 0528D09MAR --------------- 0.7/--
For Water Fills
1-1/2 3-5/8 0528W08MAR 0528W08MAR 0.1/1.1
Screw Sizes: 2-1/2 and 3 Inch Deck Plates #10, All Others #8.
** Sizes 9, 10 & 11 Have 4 Mounting Holes.
ROD HOLDERS
Angled: I.D. Tube: 1-5/8”, O.D. Tube: 2”, Bolt Size: 1/4”